
Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Class 4 JSM

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 3 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 303 Anton Carlsson
2 313 Linus Björk
3 312 Oskar Björk
4 307 Jens Högbom
5
6

Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 319 Jesper Cardell
2 311 Edvin Lindblad
3 309 Daniel Blomqvist
4 314 Klara Andersson
5
6 Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 315 Linus Andersson
2 317 Emil Hultenius
3 310 Jonathan Rosborg
4 304 Kevin Eriksson
5 306 Julia Lundkvist

Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1

5 306 Julia Lundkvist
6 305 Viktor Fahlgren

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  01.06.2018 19:22



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
317 
305 
303 
314 
307 
309 
306 
315 
311 
310 
313 
312 

Name 
Emil Hultenius 
Viktor Fahlgren 
Anton Carlsson 
Klara Andersson 
Jens Högbom 
Daniel Blomqvist 
Julia Lundkvist 
Linus Andersson 
Edvin Lindblad 
Jonathan Rosborg 
Linus Björk 
Oskar Björk 

Entrant 

Gullabo rallydäck 0486-21851 

Team Lumek Motorsport 

Make 

Saab 99 

BMW E46 

BMW E30 

BMW 120 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E82 

Opel Astra 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Jönköpings MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

SWE-Vännäs MK 

SWE-Säffle MC 

SWE-Jokkmokks MS 

SWE-AMF Årsunda 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Enköpings MK 

SWE-Säffle MC 

SWE-Säffle MC 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
50.342 
51.367 
51.802 
52.005 
52.164 
52.310 
52.566 
52.867 
53.304 
53.480 
55.265 
55.746 

Diff 

1.025 
1.460 
1.663 
1.822 
1.968 
2.224 
2.525 
2.962 
3.138 
4.923 
5.404 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
2 

2nd Best 
51.471 
55.512 
52.402 
55.296 
54.975 
53.026 
54.670 
52.978 
53.875 
53.670 
57.080 
59.105 

 

Announcements 
No. 319 + 304 without transponder 

Printed: 02.06.2018 08:35:47 

Official Timing / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Arvika 
Class 4 JSM 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:18:58 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

02.06.2018 08:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Bengt Göran Grenander: Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg:



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

55.746 

59.105 

1:08.150 

Diff 

+3.359 

+12.404 

Time of Day 

8:27:27.175 

8:28:26.280 

8:29:34.430 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(317) Emil Hultenius 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Viktor Fahlgren 

1 

2 

3 

(303) Anton Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(314) Klara Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

(307) Jens Högbom 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Daniel Blomqvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(306) Julia Lundkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) Linus Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(311) Edvin Lindblad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(310) Jonathan Rosborg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Linus Björk 

1 

2 

3 

(312) Oskar Björk 

1 

Lap Tm 

55.702 

51.471 

53.705 

50.342 

55.512 

51.367 

1:25.732 

55.008 

51.802 

52.402 

53.981 

55.296 

55.907 

52.005 

56.113 

52.164 

55.852 

54.975 

55.601 

54.185 

52.310 

53.026 

56.794 

56.284 

54.670 

52.566 

57.623 

53.087 

52.867 

52.978 

56.392 

53.304 

53.875 

54.201 

57.291 

1:00.989 

53.670 

53.480 

55.265 

57.080 

1:13.115 

59.213 

Diff 

+5.360 

+1.129 

+3.363 

+4.145 

+34.365 

+3.206 

+0.600 

+2.179 

+3.291 

+3.902 

+3.949 

+3.688 

+2.811 

+3.291 

+1.875 

+0.716 

+4.228 

+3.718 

+2.104 

+4.756 

+0.220 

+0.111 

+3.088 

+0.571 

+0.897 

+3.811 

+7.509 

+0.190 

+1.815 

+17.850 

+3.467 

Time of Day 

8:20:53.464 

8:21:44.935 

8:22:38.640 

8:23:28.982 

8:32:02.683 

8:32:54.050 

8:34:19.782 

8:32:17.888 

8:33:09.690 

8:34:02.092 

8:34:56.073 

8:20:59.524 

8:21:55.431 

8:22:47.436 

8:20:39.008 

8:21:31.172 

8:22:27.024 

8:23:21.999 

8:26:18.775 

8:27:12.960 

8:28:05.270 

8:28:58.296 

8:26:12.880 

8:27:09.164 

8:28:03.834 

8:28:56.400 

8:20:28.194 

8:21:21.281 

8:22:14.148 

8:23:07.126 

8:31:51.984 

8:32:45.288 

8:33:39.163 

8:34:33.364 

8:26:06.628 

8:27:07.617 

8:28:01.287 

8:28:54.767 

8:20:32.099 

8:21:29.179 

8:22:42.294 

8:26:31.429 

Printed: 02.06.2018 08:36:48 

Official Timing / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Arvika 
Class 4 JSM 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:18:58 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

02.06.2018 08:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Bengt Göran Grenander: Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
307 
305 
303 
313 
310 
309 
314 
304 
306 
315 
312 
311 
319 

Name 
Jens Högbom 
Viktor Fahlgren 
Anton Carlsson 
Linus Björk 
Jonathan Rosborg 
Daniel Blomqvist 
Klara Andersson 
Kevin Eriksson 
Julia Lundkvist 
Linus Andersson 
Oskar Björk 
Edvin Lindblad 
Jesper Cardell 

Entrant 

Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB 

Team Lumek Motorsport 

Make 

BMW E36 

BMW E46 

BMW E30 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 240 

Opel Kadett 

BMW 120 

BMW E46 Touring

BMW E82 

Opel Astra 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 242 

Saab 900 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Vännäs MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Säffle MC 

SWE-Enköpings MK 

SWE-Säffle MC 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-Jokkmokks MS 

SWE-AMF Årsunda 

SWE-Säffle MC 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Säters MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
50.785 
51.290 
51.703 
51.783 
52.013 
52.126 
52.175 
52.464 
52.500 
52.846 
54.877 
55.885 

Diff 

0.505 
0.918 
0.998 
1.228 
1.341 
1.390 
1.679 
1.715 
2.061 
4.092 
5.100 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
1 
0 

2nd Best 
51.835 
51.295 
52.153 
52.211 
53.420 
52.153 
52.297 
52.501 
52.746 
54.883 
55.748 

1:02.523 

 

Announcements 
No. 319 without transponder 

Printed: 02.06.2018 09:33:15 

Official Timing / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Arvika 
Class 4 JSM 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:13:52 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

02.06.2018 09:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Bengt Göran Grenander: Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg:



Lap 

(311) Edvin Lindblad 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

55.885 

1:02.523 

Diff 

+6.638 

Time of Day 

9:15:40.038 

9:16:42.561 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(307) Jens Högbom 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Viktor Fahlgren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(303) Anton Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Linus Björk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(310) Jonathan Rosborg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Daniel Blomqvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(314) Klara Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(304) Kevin Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(306) Julia Lundkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) Linus Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(312) Oskar Björk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

52.114 

53.768 

50.785 

51.835 

55.218 

51.290 

51.973 

51.295 

54.697 

51.703 

52.153 

52.459 

56.666 

52.293 

52.211 

51.783 

55.586 

52.013 

54.338 

53.420 

52.126 

52.153 

52.364 

55.993 

54.007 

1:01.788 

52.175 

52.297 

55.401 

52.501 

52.627 

52.464 

55.044 

52.500 

1:03.179 

52.746 

54.883 

56.212 

55.968 

52.846 

1:10.972 

55.748 

58.389 

54.877 

Diff 

+1.329 

+2.983 

+1.050 

+3.928 

+0.683 

+0.005 

+2.994 

+0.450 

+0.756 

+4.883 

+0.510 

+0.428 

+3.573 

+2.325 

+1.407 

+0.027 

+0.238 

+3.867 

+1.832 

+9.613 

+0.122 

+2.937 

+0.037 

+0.163 

+2.544 

+10.679 

+0.246 

+2.037 

+3.366 

+3.122 

+16.095 

+0.871 

+3.512 

Time of Day 

9:22:33.369 

9:23:27.137 

9:24:17.922 

9:25:09.757 

9:22:43.860 

9:23:35.150 

9:24:27.123 

9:25:18.418 

9:23:02.753 

9:23:54.456 

9:24:46.609 

9:25:39.068 

9:23:10.918 

9:24:03.211 

9:24:55.422 

9:25:47.205 

9:15:32.627 

9:16:24.640 

9:17:18.978 

9:18:12.398 

9:22:46.929 

9:23:39.082 

9:24:31.446 

9:25:27.439 

9:15:44.590 

9:16:46.378 

9:17:38.553 

9:18:30.850 

9:22:56.613 

9:23:49.114 

9:24:41.741 

9:25:34.205 

9:15:25.478 

9:16:17.978 

9:17:21.157 

9:18:13.903 

9:15:52.025 

9:16:48.237 

9:17:44.205 

9:18:37.051 

9:29:39.074 

9:30:34.822 

9:31:33.211 

9:32:28.088 

Printed: 02.06.2018 09:33:38 

Official Timing / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Arvika 
Class 4 JSM 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:13:52 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

02.06.2018 09:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Bengt Göran Grenander: Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Omgang 1 Class 4 JSM

51 152 5050 575 54 5071 314 3 31 630 55 396

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Klara Andersson SWE SMK Hörby

0 BMW 120

Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK

0 BMW E36

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

51,152 5050,575 54,5071 314 3:31.630 ‐ 55,396

51,372 53,827 51,591 452 307 3:33.003 1.373 56,213

4 313 3:37.493 5.863 1:01,030 52,047 52,446 51,970 40

3 303 3:33.899 2.269 57,373 51,672 51,138 53,716 42

0 Volvo 240

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring

Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E46

Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda

Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra

5 304 3:39.832 8.202 1:01,072 52,318 53,271 53,171 39

54,721 51,849 52,890 38

7 315 3:41.430 9.800 1:03,791 52,473 52,329 52,837 37

6 305 3:40.890 9.260 1:01,430

Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK

0 Volvo 240

Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo 242

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK

0 Saab 900

Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC

52,671 56,638 53,479 36

9 311 3:43.037 11.407 58,507 53,640 56,298 54,592 35

8 310 3:42.125 10.495 59,337

55,606 53,977 57,804 34

11 309 3 46 598 14 968 1 01 504 52 536 54 270 58 288 33

10 319 3:46.512 14.882 59,125

Daniel Blomqvist SWE Säffle MC

0 Opel Kadett

Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK

Gullabo rallydäck 0486 21851Saab 99

11 309 3:46.598 14.968 1:01,504 52,536 54,270 58,288 33

54,751 54,632 55,055 32

13 306 3:55.679 24.049 57,483 55,892 54,045 1:08,259 31

12 312 3:48.279 16.649 1:03,841

1:15,460 1:05,755 1:02,168 3014 317 4:25.018 53.388 1:01,635
Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

, , ,

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

,

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  02.06.2018 10:49
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Class 4 JSM

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 13 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 309 Daniel Blomqvist
2 312 Oskar Björk
3 306 Julia Lundkvist
4 317 Emil Hultenius
5
6

Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 315 Linus Andersson
2 310 Jonathan Rosborg
3 311 Edvin Lindblad
4 319 Jesper Cardell
5
6

Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2

Heat 14 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 314 Klara Andersson
2 307 Jens Högbom
3 303 Anton Carlsson
4 313 Linus Björk
5 304 Kevin Eriksson

Heat 15 OMG2

Heat 14 OMG2

Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG25 304 Kevin Eriksson

6 305 Viktor Fahlgren

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  02.06.2018 10:51



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 317 3 29 245 55 759 52 965 50 065

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

50 456 50

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Omgang 2 Class 4 JSM

page 1 of 2

Emil Hultenius SWE Jönköpings MK

Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99

Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK

0 BMW E36

Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda

Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra

Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK

0 Volvo 240

1 317 3:29.245 ‐ 55,759 52,965 50,065 50,456 50

2 307 3:35.188 5.943 58,229 51,185 54,364 51,410 45

3 315 3:36.963 7.718 58,489 54,774 52,287 51,413 42

54,229 52,124 404 310 3:38.226 8.981 59,802 52,071
0 Volvo 240

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo 242

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring

5 303 3:38.929 9.684 1:00,587 54,085 52,193 52,064 39

6 311 3:39.202 9.957 57,706 52,393 53,360 55,743 38

7 304 3:39.381 10.136 1:03,325 51,815 52,284 51,957 37

Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E46

Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Opel Kadett

Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby

54,414 53,105 36

9 309 3:42.053 12.808 1:02,305 53,687 52,983

8 305 3:40.711 11.466 1:01,288 51,904

53,078 35

10 312 3:50.007 20.762 1:04,052 56,798 54,643 54,514 34

11 314 4 00 403 31 158 55 744 51 889 51 120 51 650 33
Klara Andersson SWE SMK Hörby

0 BMW 120

Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK

0 Saab 900

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

11 314 4:00.403 31.158 55,744 51,889 51,120 51,650 33

‐ ‐ 29

DNS 319 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 313 DNF 4 Laps ‐ ‐

‐ 0

DNS 306 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 BMW E82

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 312 jump start 2 joker laps, No. 314 time penalty 30 sec. no joker lap

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  02.06.2018 11:55
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Class 4 JSM

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 23 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 314 Klara Andersson
2 313 Linus Björk
3 319 Jesper Cardell
4 306 Julia Lundkvist
5
6

Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 304 Kevin Eriksson
2 305 Viktor Fahlgren
3 309 Daniel Blomqvist
4 312 Oskar Björk
5
6

Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG36

Pos No. Name
1 317 Emil Hultenius
2 307 Jens Högbom
3 315 Linus Andersson
4 310 Jonathan Rosborg
5 303 Anton Carlsson

Heat 25 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG35 303 Anton Carlsson

6 311 Edvin Lindblad

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

307 Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK 45 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 4 JSM

SF1 SF2

1 90

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK

307 0 BMW E36 3:33.003 3:35.188 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

314 Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby 50 33 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

314 0 BMW 120 3:31.630 4:00.403 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 42 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

303 0 BMW E30 3:33.899 3:38.929 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK 30 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486 21851Saab 99 4:25 018 3:29 245
134 13

81

80

2 83 15

3

1 90 1616

15

14 14

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99 4:25.018 3:29.245 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda 37 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra 3:41.430 3:36.963 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

310 Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK 36 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

310 0 Volvo 240 3:42.125 3:38.226 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 39 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 3:39.832 3:39.381 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 79

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

1076

76

305 Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK 38 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

305 0 BMW E46 3:40.890 3:40.711 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

311 Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK 35 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

311 0 Volvo 242 3:43.037 3:39.202 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

313 Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 40 29 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 Volvo 240 3:37.493 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC 33 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 69 7

11 68 6

9

9

8

8

9

873

74

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE Säffle MC 33 35

309 0 Opel Kadett 3:46.598 3:42.053 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

312 Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 32 34 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

312 0 Volvo 240 3:48.279 3:50.007 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

319 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK 34 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

319 0 Saab 900 3:46.512 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

306 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 31 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E82 3 55 679 DNS

5

6

13 34

12 66

0

14 31 0

5

0

0

11 68 6

306 0 BMW E82 3:55.679 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 14
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 4 JSM

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 307 3 31 206 55 684 50 689 53 658

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

51 175 50

page 1 of 2

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK

0 BMW E36

Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK

Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99

Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby

0 BMW 120

1 307 3:31.206 ‐ 55,684 50,689 53,658 51,175 50

2 317 3:31.758 0.552 57,607 52,958 50,415 50,778 45

3 313 3:33.550 2.344 56,452 54,456 51,301 51,341 42

51,389 51,449 404 314 3:34.735 3.529 1:00,636 51,261
0 BMW 120

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring

Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK

0 Volvo 240

Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda

Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra

5 304 3:36.293 5.087 57,208 54,171 52,951 51,963 39

6 310 3:37.475 6.269 1:00,482 51,341 53,396 52,256 38

7 315 3:37.784 6.578 1:01,156 51,804 53,088 51,736 37

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo 242

Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC

0 Opel Kadett

Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC

51,390 53,984 36

9 311 3:40.923 9.717 1:03,449 52,381 52,612

8 303 3:37.952 6.746 1:00,666 51,912

52,481 35

10 309 3:59.397 28.191 1:00,713 51,039 53,378 1:14,267 34

11 312 4 08 868 37 662 1 04 893 57 650 1 01 575 1 04 750 33
Oskar Björk SWE Säffle MC

0 Volvo 240

Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E46

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK

0 Saab 900

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

11 312 4:08.868 37.662 1:04,893 57,650 1:01,575 1:04,750 33

‐ ‐ 29

DNS 319 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 305 DNF 2 Laps 57,588 51,371

‐ 0

DNS 306 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 BMW E82

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 14
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

307 Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK 45 45 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 4 JSM

SF1 SF2

1 140

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK

307 0 BMW E36 3:33.003 3:35.188 3:31.206 ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK 30 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99 4:25.018 3:29.245 3:31.758 ‐ ‐ ‐

314 Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby 50 33 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

314 0 BMW 120 3:31.630 4:00.403 3:34.735 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 42 39 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 0 BMW E30 3:33 899 3:38 929 3:37 952

15

3

1 140 1616

15

14 14123

117

2 125

134 13
303 0 BMW E30 3:33.899 3:38.929 3:37.952 ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda 37 42 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra 3:41.430 3:36.963 3:37.784 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 39 37 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 3:39.832 3:39.381 3:36.293 ‐ ‐ ‐

310 Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK 36 40 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

310 0 Volvo 240 3:42.125 3:38.226 3:37.475 ‐ ‐ ‐
114

115

5 116

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10

313 Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 40 29 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 Volvo 240 3:37.493 DNF 3:33.550 ‐ ‐ ‐

311 Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK 35 38 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

311 0 Volvo 242 3:43.037 3:39.202 3:40.923 ‐ ‐ ‐

305 Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK 38 36 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

305 0 BMW E46 3:40.890 3:40.711 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC 33 35 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

8108

111

10 103 7

11 102 6

9

9

8

8

9

7

6
309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE Säffle MC 33 35 34

309 0 Opel Kadett 3:46.598 3:42.053 3:59.397 ‐ ‐ ‐

312 Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 32 34 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

312 0 Volvo 240 3:48.279 3:50.007 4:08.868 ‐ ‐ ‐

319 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK 34 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

319 0 Saab 900 3:46.512 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

306 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 31 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E82 3 55 679 DNS DNS

11 102 6

5

6

13 34

12 99

4

14 31 3

5

4

3
306 0 BMW E82 3:55.679 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Class 4 JSM

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 307 Jens Högbom
2 314 Klara Andersson
3 315 Linus Andersson
4 310 Jonathan Rosborg
5 311 Edvin Lindblad
6 309 Daniel Blomqvist6 309 Daniel Blomqvist

Pos No Name
1 317 Emil Hultenius

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 303 Anton Carlsson
3 304 Kevin Eriksson
4 313 Linus Björk
5 305 Viktor Fahlgren
6 312 Oskar Björk

Pos No. Name
1 319 Jesper Cardell
2 306 Julia Lundkvist
3 0 0
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

307 Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK 56,427 51,431 51,437

Pts.

1 4 25 598

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Semifinal 1 Class 4 JSM

5

page 1 of 1

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK , , ,

307 0 BMW E36 54,705 51,598 ‐

314 Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby 57,825 50,853 55,079

314 0 BMW 120 51,626 51,824 ‐

310 Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK 1:02,864 52,775 52,596

310 0 Volvo 240 52,806 52,781 ‐

311 Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK 1:09,077 52,518 52,246

311 0 Volvo 242 52 331 52 468

1 4:25.598 ‐

5

3 4:33.822 8.224 4

6

2 4:27.207 1.609

34 4:38.640 13.042

5

5

5

5
311 0 Volvo 242 52,331 52,468 ‐

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC 1:15,430 51,666 52,822

309 0 Opel Kadett 52,563 54,615 ‐

315 Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda 59,006 ‐ ‐

315 Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra ‐ ‐ ‐

2

EXC EXC EXC

5 4:47.096 21.498

01

5

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 315 black flag

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

317 Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK 56,799 51,418 54,099

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 23 321 6

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Semifinal 2 Class 4 JSM

page 1 of 1

Emil Hultenius SWE Jönköpings MK , , ,

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99 49,878 51,127 ‐

303 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 56,322 51,318 51,560

303 0 BMW E30 55,202 51,637 ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 57,685 51,254 54,530

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 51,520 51,971 ‐

305 Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK 58,487 51,101 54,234

305 0 BMW E46 55 026 51 051

2 5 4:26.039 2.718 5

1 5 4:23.321 ‐ 6

4 5 4:29.899 6.578 3

3 5 4:26.960 3.639 4

305 0 BMW E46 55,026 51,051 ‐

313 Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 1:01,325 53,989 52,518

313 0 Volvo 240 53,132 53,517 ‐

312 Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC ‐ ‐ ‐

312 0 Volvo 240 ‐ ‐ ‐
DNS 0 DNS DNS 0

5 5 4:34.481 11.160 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Class 4 JSM

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 307 Jens Högbom
2 317 Emil Hultenius
3 314 Klara Andersson
4 303 Anton Carlsson
5 304 Kevin Eriksson
6 310 Jonathan Rosborg6 310 Jonathan Rosborg

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 311 Edvin Lindblad
2 305 Viktor Fahlgren
3 313 Linus Björk
4 309 Daniel Blomqvist
5 312 Oskar Björk
6 315 Linus Andersson

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran GrenanderClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

307 Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK 56,173 50,197 50,832

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Results Final Class 4 JSM

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 21 825 8

page 1 of 1

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK , , ,

307 0 BMW E36 53,500 51,123 ‐

317 Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK 1:00,467 49,873 49,634

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99 50,013 52,113 ‐

303 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 57,261 50,366 53,820

303 0 BMW E30 51,185 50,796 ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 1:00,549 50,977 50,832

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 51 100 50 753

2 5 4:22.100 0.275 5

1 5 4:21.825 ‐ 8

4 5 4:24.211 2.386 3

3 5 4:23.428 1.603 4

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 51,100 50,753 ‐

314 Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby 57,503 54,863 50,793

314 0 BMW 120 51,526 52,713 ‐

310 Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK 1:01,743 53,124 52,393

310 0 Volvo 240 54,274 58,432 ‐
6 5 4:39.966 18.141 1

5 5 4:27.398 5.573 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

307 Jens Högbom SWE‐Vännäs MK 45 45 50 6 ‐ 8
1 140 16 30

SM Rallycross / Arvika / 2nd june 2018

Final Results Class 4 JSM

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Jens Högbom SWE Vännäs MK

307 0 BMW E36 3:33.003 3:35.188 3:31.206 4:25.598 ‐ 4:21.825

317 Emil Hultenius SWE‐Jönköpings MK 30 50 45 ‐ 6 5

317 Gullabo rallydäck 0486‐21851Saab 99 4:25.018 3:29.245 3:31.758 ‐ 4:23.321 4:22.100

303 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 42 39 36 ‐ 5 4

303 0 BMW E30 3:33.899 3:38.929 3:37.952 ‐ 4:26.039 4:23.428

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 39 37 39 ‐ 4 3

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 3:39 832 3:39 381 3:36 293 4:26 960 4:24 211
4 115 11 18

1 140 16 30

2 125 15 26

3 117 13 22

304 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB BMW E46 Touring 3:39.832 3:39.381 3:36.293 ‐ 4:26.960 4:24.211

314 Klara Andersson SWE‐SMK Hörby 50 33 40 5 ‐ 2

314 0 BMW 120 3:31.630 4:00.403 3:34.735 4:27.207 ‐ 4:27.398

310 Jonathan Rosborg SWE‐Enköpings MK 36 40 38 4 ‐ 1

310 0 Volvo 240 3:42.125 3:38.226 3:37.475 4:33.822 ‐ 4:39.966

315 Linus Andersson SWE‐AMF Årsunda 37 42 37 0 ‐ ‐

315 Team Lumek Motorsport Opel Astra 3:41.430 3:36.963 3:37.784 EXC ‐ ‐
7 116 12 12

5 123 14 21

6 114 10 15

313 Linus Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 40 29 42 ‐ 2 ‐

313 0 Volvo 240 3:37.493 DNF 3:33.550 ‐ 4:34.481 ‐

311 Edvin Lindblad SWE‐Lycksele MK 35 38 35 3 ‐ ‐

311 0 Volvo 242 3:43.037 3:39.202 3:40.923 4:38.640 ‐ ‐

305 Viktor Fahlgren SWE‐Lycksele MK 38 36 29 ‐ 3 ‐

305 0 BMW E46 3:40.890 3:40.711 DNF ‐ 4:29.899 ‐

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE‐Säffle MC 33 35 34 2 ‐ ‐

10 103 7 10

11 102 6 8

8 111 9 11

9 108 8 11

309 Daniel Blomqvist SWE Säffle MC 33 35 34 2

309 0 Opel Kadett 3:46.598 3:42.053 3:59.397 4:47.096 ‐ ‐

312 Oskar Björk SWE‐Säffle MC 32 34 33 ‐ 0 ‐

312 0 Volvo 240 3:48.279 3:50.007 4:08.868 ‐ DNS ‐

319 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säters MK 34 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

319 0 Saab 900 3:46.512 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

306 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 31 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E82 3 55 679 DNS DNS

13 34 4 4

14 31 3 3

11 102 6 8

12 99 5 5

306 0 BMW E82 3:55.679 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Beng Göran Grenander

Secretary of the meeting Rustan Ekberg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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